
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2011904512
DATE : 18.08.2019

REQ TITLE : SHUNT 1011903890

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 21.08.2019

CLOSING TIME : 09:00:00

REQ No : 1011903890

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700109721 FUSE HOLDER;05808;32A;LEGRAND;10X38;500V AC;          3 EA

2 2700109722 SHUNT;10A/100MV;IME MAKE;DER100B100;          2 EA

3 2700112356 AMMETER; 0-10 AMPS; 0-100MV INPUT; IME MAKE;
NP2M MODEL; 76 X 58 ; LATERAL ZERO SCALE;

         2 EA

4 2700112410 TERMINAL BLOCK; VIKING 3; SCREW; 1 CONNECT; 1
ENTRY/1 OUTLET; PITCH 12; GREY COLOR;

        20 EA

5 2700112357 SWITCH; PUSH BUTTON; SMALL SIZE;1 POLE;
PANEL MOUNT; 7.4MM; 30V; BLACK ACTUATOR;
PLUNGER TYPE ACTUATOR; TERMINAL TYPE:
SOLDER; MSP12
 1CSW ; KNITTER-SWITCH MAKE;

        10 EA

6 2700112361 SURGE ARRESTOR;GE;TRANQUELL;9L15ECC001
MODEL; 650 VOLTS; AC 3 POLE; GROUND WHITE
LEAD;

         1 EA

7 2700112392 SWITCH FUSE; TYPE: OS 63; 3 POLE; ABB MAKE;
OS63F12; 690V; NFC FUSE PATTERN; HANDLE AND
SHAFT INCLUDED.

         1 EA

8 2700109710 RELAY;RM35JA32MW;SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC MAKE;
RANGE CONTROLLED: 0.15#15 A ; MULTIFUNCTION
CURRENT CONTROL RELAY FOR AC & DC; AUX
SUPPLY
: 24-240 AC/DC;

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIANT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2011904512
DATE : 18.08.2019

REQ TITLE : SHUNT 1011903890

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 21.08.2019

CLOSING TIME : 09:00:00

REQ No : 1011903890

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

9 2700111916 FUSE; 160A; 690V; MANUF. CODE: 5007406.160 ;
SIBA MAKE;

         2 EA

10 2700109931 MINIATURE RELAY; 4 C/O WITH LED; 110 V DC;
MODEL:RXM4AB2FD; MAKE:SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC;
6A 250VAC; IEC 61810-1; ALONG WITH BASE;

        10 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIANT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2011904512
DATE : 18.08.2019

REQ TITLE : SHUNT 1011903890

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 21.08.2019

CLOSING TIME : 09:00:00

REQ No : 1011903890

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIANT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


